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More saving better protection

POLE TOP DISTRIBUTION BOX

Pole tope distribution box are use for on the overhead
line system, the box with Impact resistance, heat resistance, 
low temperature resistance, IP44 etc.

This box have an light holder which for mounting on the 
pole by 0.7*20 stainless steel. firm and easy for installing.

Various connections ways according to customer demand.
Detail material and specification please check follow table.

Specification
Dimension (mm)

Name

Input cable gland

Output cable gland

Material

Body(Base+Cover)

Live bar/Neutral Bar 

Mounting terminal

DIN rail accessories

Breaker

219x 203 x 117

Distribution box for overhand line

Max 4

Max 6

Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene plastic

Brass

Steel with environmental protection zinc

DIN 35

B,C,D     2A-63A ,   AC,415V
Thermal trip, Magnetic trip
IEC60898-1
4.5kA, 6kA, 10kA

TYPE DB Box DB Box WD DB Box MCB

√
√

√

√

√

√

√

X

X

√
√

√

√

√

√

√

X

√

√
√

√

√

√

√

√
√

√ **

** detail breaker Amp should be provide when ordering.

Solution example
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More saving better protection

POLE TOP DISTRIBUTION BOX

A

B

* Version A
Plasic DB Box with DIN rail for MCB

* Version A&B
Plasic DB Box with DIN rail for MCB 

with Plastic protective shied

      :DIN rail with components, see on the green on the picture.
      :Plas�c Protec�ve Shied, its for be�er safety not to accidentally touch live bas bars.

MCB also can be request , but will be separate packing and offer.

***NOTICE***
1. When ordering the DB box, please let us know whether you need the DIN rail components 
    and Plas�c Protec�ve Shied, If without declare, we will offer as default version which without both A and B.
2. When DB Box installing with DIN rail and MCB without the Plas�c protec�ve shield, 
     If worker want to open the box, must be turn off the main switch of the line system, then start working.
3. When DB Box installing with DIN rail and MCB the Plas�c protec�ve shield,
     If worker want to open the box, no need turn off the line power, 
     but need to switch off incoming MCB of the DB Box then open the plas�c protec�ve shield.
    

A

DB Box

DB Box WD
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More saving better protection

POLE TOP DISTRIBUTION BOX

*Default version 
of Plastic DB box with detail components

FRONT

198 203

198

2
1

9

1
9

6

2
4

9

162

117
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